
luminaire :  Milk Bordlampe-NA1-hvid stofledning meas protocol

meas. no. 10419
meas. date 23.11.2011
operator ILEXA

meas. conditions
ambient temperature
voltage
current
power consumption

23,0
230,10
0,266
59,1

°C
V
A
W

meas. lamps lum. flux [lm]
675,3 lm

dimensions of luminaire
diameter
height

205
260

mm
mm

dimensions of luminous area
diameter
height C0
height C90
height C180
height C270

205
130
130
130
130

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

measurement results

flux of luminaire 542,5 lm
lower flux fraction                           56,70 %
upper flux fraction                          43,30 %
intensity maximum 122,3 cd/klm
in C-plane                                     225,0 °
at gamma                                       32,5 °

article code
20403030

lamp(s)
1 x Osram Halopin G9 60W
total flux
820 lm
LOR
80 %
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luminaire :  Milk Bordlampe-NA1-hvid stofledning intensity distribution / polar

article code
20403030

lamp(s)
1 x Osram Halopin G9 60W
total flux
820 lm
LOR
80 %

C0,0-C180,0 C90,0-C270,0

90°

105°

120°120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45° 30° 15° 0° 15° 30° 45°

60°

75°

30

45

60

75

 cd/klm 

&tradition • Kongevejen 2, 3480 Fredensborg • Denmark • Phone: +45 3920 0233 • Fax: +45 3920 0256 • www.&tradition.dk    15.02.2012   Page 2/2




